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Leon L. Nowalsky
Benjamin W. Bronston
Edward P. Gothard

Monica Borne Haab
EllenAnn G. Sands
Bruce C. Betzer
Philip R. Adams, Jr.

July 26, 2004

Via Overnight Mail _ e
Chief Clerk B B =
Florida Public Service Commission B o |
2540 Shumard Oak Drive =L =

’ = %
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 OQOOOO —PU = '_ |

w -
RE:

Tariff revision for D.D.D. Calling, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and four (4) copies of the revised tariff of D.D.D. Calling,
Inc. The revision is set forth as follows:

1) Check Sheet, 4" Revised Sheet 2;
2) Increased travel card monthly minimum usage charge, Section 4.9, 2™
Revised Sheet 40;

3) Increased travel card monthly minimum recurring charge, Section 4.9, 2™
Revised Sheet 40.

An additional copy of this letter has been enclosed to be date stamped and returned in the
envelope provided.
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D.D.D. CALLING, INC. FL P.S.C. No. 1
4" Revised Sheet 2
Cancels 3" Revised Sheet 2

CHECK SHEET

All sheets of this tariff are effective as of the date shown at
the bottom of the respective sheet(s). Original and revised
sheets as named below comprise all changes from the original
tariff and are currently in effect as of the date on the bottom
cf this page.

Sheet Revision Sheet Revigion
1 2" Revised 21 1%t Revised
2 4" Revised* 22 1%t Revised
3 1% Revised 23 1% Revised
4 15* Revised 24 15¢ Revised
5 15 Revised 25 2™ Revised
6 1% Revised 26 2™ Revised
7 1%t Revised 27 2™ Revised
8 1% Revised 28 1% Revised
9 1%t Revised 29 1%t Revised
10 1%t Revised 30 1% Revised
11 1%t Revised 31 1% Revised
12 1%t Revised 32 1%t Revised
13 1%t Revised 33 1% Revised
14 1%t Revised 34 1% Revised
15 15t Revised 35 1°¢ Revised
16 1%t Revised 36 1%* Revised
17 15* Revised 37 1% Revised
18 15t Revised 38 1% Revised
19 1%t Revised 39 2™ Revised
20 1% Revised 40 2™ Revised*
41 1%t Revised
42 1%t Revised
43 1%t Revised
44 1%t Revised
ISSUED: July 28, 2004 EFFECTIVE: August 28, 2004
ISSUED BY: Scott Moster, President

D.D.D. Calling, Inc.
6300 Richmond Avenue, Suite 304
Houston, Texas 77057



D.D.D.

CALLING, INC. FL P.S.C. No. 1

2™ Revised Sheet 40
Cancels 1% Revised Sheet 40

3) Rate Plan 8.3 - Enhanced Personal 800 Service

a) All of the terms, conditions and rates provided

for in Rate Plan 8.1 are incorporated herein
except for the rates set forth in the following
categories.

(1) Minimum monthly usage: $4.95

Rate Plan 8.4 - Enhanced Personal 800 Service

a) All of the terms, conditions and rates provided

for in Rate Plan 8.1 are incorporated herein
except for the rates set forth in the following
categories. .

(1) Minimum Monthly Usage - None

(2) The first twenty (20) minutes of domestic
usage will be rated at $0.01 per minute.

4.9 SCHEDULE # 9:
Enhanced Travel Card Service Program

1. One-time installation charge of $4.96
2. $0.50 per call surcharge
3. $0.25 per minute rate
4. Billed in one minute increments
5. Minimum Monthly Usage Charge: $6.24 (1)
6. Monthly Recurring Charge: $6.24 (1)
7. Payphone surcharge: $0.40 per call
ISSUED: July 28, 2004 EFFECTIVE: August 28, 2004
I1SSUED BY: Scott Moster, President

D.D.D. Calling, Inc.
6300 Richmond Avenue, Suite 304
Houston, TX 77057





